Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
TW4202SCA
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
2023
9kHz~9GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Maxwellon TW4202SCA is a handheld broadband real-time spectrum analyzer designed for field test.The maximun real-time anal-

IF Output: BNC (female) Connector
GPS Antenna Input: BNC (female) Connector
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
TW4202SCA Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~9 GHz
08Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Standard
No. Name
1 Power  Supply:  Standard  3-Phase  Power  Cord,  Power  Adapter  and Rechargeable Lithium Ion Battery
2 Instrument Quick guide
3 USB Remote Control Cable
4 Certificate of Conformity
Options
Option Model Name Description
TW4202SCA-001 Optional Accessories of English Version English Signs,Keys,Menu
TW4202SCA-002 User Manual (Chinese) --
TW4202SCA-003 User Manual (English) --
TW4202SCA-004 Programming Manual (Chinese) --
TW4202SCA-005 Programming Manual (English) --
TW4202SCA-006 Power Adapter Power Adapter
TW4202SCA-007 Rechargeable Lithium Ion Battery Standby Battery
TW4202SCA-009 Micro SD Card Class4, Capacity: 8G
TW4202SCA-010 GPS and BEIDOU function GPS exposed Antenna
TW4202SCA-016 Interference Analyzer Option Provide Spectrogram,RSSI Measurement etc. Functions
TW4202SCA-019 List Sweep Option To Realize Continuous Sweep Measurement of Various Frequency Bands
TW4202SCA-020 Zero Span IF Output Output the Third or Fourth IF Signal(Choose One of Two)
TW4202SCA-021 ZE9080 Directional Antenna A Frequency Range:9kHz~20MHz,N(f )(Requires Option 025)
TW4202SCA-022 ZE9080 Directional Antenna B Frequency Range:20MHz~200MHz,N(f )(Requires Option 025)
TW4202SCA-023 ZE9080 Directional Antenna C Frequency Range:200MHz~500MHz, N(f )(Requires Option 025)
TW4202SCA-024 ZE9080 Directional Antenna D Frequency Range:500MHz~8GHz,N(f )(Requires Option 025)
TW4202SCA-025 ZE9080 Antenna Amplifier
Frequency Range:10kHz~8GHz,N(m), include option 050 (Requires Option
021/022/023/024)
TW4202SCA-028 Functional Bag Protect the Instrument
TW4202SCA-029 Backpack Easy to Carry
TW4202SCA-030 Safety Instrument Carrying Case Used to Carry
TW4202SCA-038 Location Analyzer Option
Internal software which requires option 010, option 050 and directional antenna for
function realization
TW4202SCA-041 Omnidirectional Whip Antenna Frequency Range:700MHz~2700MHz,suitable for communication frequency band
TW4202SCA-042 700MHz~4GHz Directional Antenna Active Log Periodic Antenna, Frequency Range:700MHz~4GHz
TW4202SCA-043 700MHz~6GHz Directional Antenna Active Log Periodic Antenna, Frequency Range:700MHz~6GHz
TW4202SCA-044 680MHz~10GHz Directional Antenna Active Log Periodic Antenna, Frequency Range:680MHz ~10GHz
TW4202SCA-046 400MHz~4GHz Directional Antenna Active Log Periodic Antenna, Frequency Range:400MHz~4GHz
TW4202SCA-047 400MHz~6GHz Directional Antenna Active Log Periodic Antenna, Frequency Range:400MHz~6GHz
TW4202SCA-048 380MHz~10GHz Directional Antenna Active Log Periodic Antenna, Frequency Range:380MHz ~10GHz
TW4202SCA-050 USB Electronic Compass External USB electronic compass, requires option 038 for function realization
TW4202SCA-051 6GHz Omnidirectional Antenna Portable Omnidirectional Antenna, Frequency Range:680MHz~6GHz